
Monday – Sunday 

14:00 – 22:00

LOS
PIQUEOS

Snacks



PIQUEOS LATINOS
Latin Snacks (every snack comes with a homemade sauce)

  

PIMIENTOS DEL PADRÓN 
Fried Padrón peppers.

RIBS DE MAÍZ 
Corn ribs with paprika.

PAPAS FRITAS
Pommes frites.

PATACONES
Fried green plantains.

YUCA FRITA
Fried yuca.

EMPANADAS DE MANDIOCA
Homemade empanadas in two variations:
cheese and potato / chorizo and potato

CHORIPÁN
A street food legend from Argentina Casi Casa-style: crusty
bread, grilled chorizo, topped with homemade chimichurri.

LA TRINIDAD SAGRADA
Tortilla chips with guacamole and pico de gallo.

CHURROS CON CANELA
Crispy churros with cinnamon and chocolate sauce.
attention: there is chipotle chili cover, for kids we suggest to order it
from the kids menu.

GUAYABITA MÍA
Creamy cheesecake with a tropical guava twist.

10.00

10.00 / 12.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

14.00

12.00

13.00

11.00

Glutenfree
 

Vegetarian Vegan
All prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT.
Beef CH / Ojo de Agua AG / Chicken FR / Sea Bass GR / Shrimps AG / Octopus
Mediterranean Sea / Pork CH / Bread CH / Mussels CL / Calamar AG
For information regarding allergies and intolerances, please ask our staff.


