

Monday - Sunday 14:00 - 22:00

CASI CASA

PIQUEOS LATINOS

Latin Snacks (every snack comes with a homemade sauce)

PIMIENTOS DEL PADRÓN (**) (**) Fried Padrón peppers.	8.00
RIBS DE MAÍZ (Corn ribs with paprika.	9.00
PAPAS FRITAS Pommes frites.	8.00
PATACONES Fried green plantains.	9.00
YUCA FRITA Fried yuca.	10.00
EMPANADAS DE MANDIOCA (**) (**) Homemade empanadas in two variations: cheese and potato / chorizo and potato	0 / 12.00
CHORIPÂN A street food legend from Argentina Casi Casa-style: crusty bread, grilled chorizo, topped with homemade chimichurri.	14.00
LA TRINIDAD SAGRADA TOTILLA Chips with guacamole and pico de gallo.	12.00
CHURROS CON CANELA Crispy churros with cinnamon and chocolate sauce. attention: there is chipotle chili cover, for kids we suggest to order it from the kids menu.	11.00
GUAYABITA MÍA 🖄 Creamy cheesecake with a tropical guava twist.	13.00
Glutenfree Vegetarian Vegan	

All prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT.

Beef CH / Ojo de Agua AG / Chicken FR / Sea Bass GR / Shrimps AG / Octopus Mediterranean Sea / Pork CH / Bread CH / Mussels CL / Calamar AG For information regarding allergies and intolerances, please ask our staff.